1
 FE10LS
3
1
*
*
**
2

• Maximum fl ow 40 l/min.
• Aluminum body.
ORDERING CODE
Inlet module unit  (up to 40 l/min)
with pressure relief valve and LS line
Size
Ports:
1 = G3/8” (P,T ports)
      G1/4” (LS port)
Adjustment:
M = Plastic knob
C = Grub screw
Setting ranges
1 = max. 50 bar (white spring)
2 = max. 150 bar (yellow spring)
3 = max. 320 bar ** (green spring)
00 = No variant
J6 = With LS bleed
V1 = Viton
Serial No.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
C = Grub screw
M = Plastic knob
Pressure relief valve (CMP10...)
Setting range (*):